Date

September 28-October 1, 2011
September 28-October 1, 2011
September 28-October 1, 2011
September 28-October 1, 2011
December 9, 2011

April - December, 2011
January - March 2012

Amount
$359.34
$10.03
$60.00
$469.35
$154.46
$1,214.10
$470.70

Paulina Chow VP of Long Term Care & Housing

Expense Category Description

Travel - Accommodatior CHAO Meeting

Travel - Meal CHAO Meeting

Travel - Taxi CHAO Meeting

Travel - Air Travel CHAO Meeting

Meal Christmas Function

Travel - Mileage Local Mileage Reimbursement
Travel - Mileage Local Mileage Reimbursement



