Paulina Chow VP of Long Term Care & Housing

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
September 28-October 1, 2011	\$359.34	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Meeting
September 28-October 1, 2011	\$10.03	Travel - Meal	CHAO Meeting
September 28-October 1, 2011	\$60.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Meeting
September 28-October 1, 2011	\$469.35	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Meeting
December 9, 2011	\$154.46	Meal	Christmas Function
April - December, 2011	\$1,214.10	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
January - March 2012	\$470.70	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement